COMPOSITE SCORES FORM (Through April 26)
University of Kansas
Women's Tennis
2008-09 Results

3-set VS. vS. Record Playing At:
SINGLES Overall Dual Fall Tiebreak matches Ranked Bigi12 1 2 3 4 5 6
Kunigunda Dorn 8-21 5-17 34 1-2 14 2-10 - - 27 310 - -
Alessandra Dzuba  3-5 0-1 34 0 - - - 01
Kate Goff 1-6 - 1-6 - - - - - - - - - -
Edina Horvath 8-19 6-17 2-2 0-4 0-2 0-4 2-10 3-15 32 - - -
Maria Martinez 20-13  13-10 73 0-1 2-2 - 7-5 - - 10 2-0 10-10
Ekaterina Morozova 15-17  10-12  5-5 0-2 2-4 1-3 47 23 89 - -
Dina Obukhova - - - - - - - -
Yuliana Svistun 18-15 13-10 5-5 - 1-2 - 6-6 76 42 22
Erin Wilbert 18-14 14-8B 4-6 1-1 2-1 - 6-5 - - - - 1-0 _13-8
Team Totals 91-110 61-75 30-35 2-11 8-17 1-7 27-43 5-18 11-11 10-139-1213-12 139

Record Playing With:

DOUBLES Dorn Dzuba Goff Horvath Martinez Morozova Obukhova Svistun Wilbert
Kunigonda Dorn - - - 6-5 - 5-5 0-5
Alessandra Dzuba - - 2-4 - - 1-2 1-2
Kate Goff - 2-4 - - - -
Edina Horvath 6-5 - - 1t-4 - -
Maria Martinez - 0-2 7-13
Ekaterina Morozova - 11-4 10-5
Dina Obukhova - - - - - -
Yuliana Svistun 5-5 1-2 - 0-2 10-5 -
Erin Wilbert 0-5 1-2 - - 7-13 - - -
Individual Totals 11-15 4-8 2-4 17-9 7-15 21-9 17-14 8-20

Team Doubles Record: 43-47



INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM

SCHOQOL: University of Kansas
HOMETOWN: Budapest, Hungary

Date
FALL
9/26/08
9/26/08
9/27/08
10/16/08

SPRING
1/31/09
2/1/09
2/1/09
2/6/09
211109
2/21K09
2/22/09
3/1/09
3/6/09
3/1/09
3/13/09
3/14/09
3/20/09
3/22/09
3/27/09
3/29/09
4/3/09
4/5/09
4/8/09
4/10/09
4/18/09
4/19/09
4/23/09

LEGEND:
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Opponent

Chelminska
Chermel
Geibert
Thongdach

C. Deluca
Demos
Rielley
Fudge
Kovaleva
#111 Antunovic
#98 Molnar
Lindsay
Jones
Kichoutkin
Geibert
Karonis
Esposito
Giuggioli
Constantinescu
Karaitiana

# 37 Stanivuk
van der Drift
Huljev
Kurdadze
#121 Corovic
Potgeiter
Giuggioli

Edina Horvath

School

Arkansas State
Air Force
Nebraska
Boise State

UTEP
Drake

SL.U

Illinois
1llinois-Chicago
DePaul
Towa
UMKC
BYU

Tulsa
Nebraska
Iowa State
Colorado
Missouri
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Baylor
Texas Tech
Kansas State
Tulane
Texas

Texas A&M
Missouri*

A - University of New Mexico Invite (Albuquerque, N.M.)
C - Jayhawk Invitational {Lawrence, Kan.)
D - ITA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)

* _ Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

RO
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Score

6-0, 6-1
6-0, 6-1
6-4, 6-4
6-1, 6-0

6-3, 6-1
6-4, 6-4
6-3, 6-0
6-2, 6-0
6-1, 6-2

7-6 (5), 7-5 (2)
6-1, 6-1
6-1,7-5
6-1, 6-4
6-3, 7-5

6-7, 6-4, 10-5
6-0, 6-3
7-5, 6-2
7-5, 6-1
6-1, 6-1
6-0, 6-3, 6-3
6-1, 6-2
6-2, 6-2

6-3, 3-6, 10-7

3.6, 6-3, 10-4
7-5, 6-2
6-1, 7-6 (4)
7.5, 6-2

Position

Cnnon
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Overall

REGION: V
YR: Sr.

Record

1-0
2-0
2-1
2-2

1-0
2-0
3-0
3-]
3-2
3-3
3.4
4-4
4.5
4-6
4-7
4-8
4.9
59
5-10
5-11
5-12
5-13
5-14
5-15
5-16
5-17
6-17

3-19



INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM
Yuliana Svistun

SCHOOL: University of Kansas REGION: V
HOMETOWN: Ufa, Russia YR: Sr.
Date W/L Opponent School RO Score Position Record
FALL
9/19/08 L Peana Texas Tech N 6-1, 6-4 A 0-1
9/19/08 w Carver Abilene Christian N 6-4, 6-4 A 1-1
9/20/08 L Sotirchos New Mexico N 6-1, 6-4 A 1-2
9/21/08 L Tessmar New Mexico N 6-4, 7-5 A 1-3
9/26/08 w Kamal Arkansas State N 6-2, 6-3 C 2-3
9/26/08 w Cassman Air Force N 6-2,6-3 C 3-3
9/27/08 L Martinez Kansas N 6-3,6-4 C 34
9/28/08 w Ojdanic Arkansas State N 6-1, 6-4 C 4-4
10/15/08 w Kiser Air Force N 6-0, 6-2 D 5-4
10/15/08 L Huet Oklahoma N 6-4,6-3 D 5-5
SPRING
1/31/09 W Fuentes UTEP N 6-1, 6-1 5 1-0
2/1/09 W Aguilera Drake N 6-1,4-0 4 20
2/1/09 w McKenna SLU N 6-2,6-0 5 30
2/6/09 L Abajian Illinois N 6-3, 6-3 4 3-1
2/7/09 W Reisch Illinois-Chicago N 6-0, 6-1 4 4-1
2/21/09 L Zmak DePaul N 6-2, 6-3 4 4-2
2/22/09 L Klockenga Towa N 6-3, 6-0 4 4.3
3/1/09 w Rist UMKC N 6-0, 6-0 4 5-3
3/6/09 W Nedakovic BYU N 4-6,6-2,10-5 4 6-3
3/7/09 L Marcinkowska Tulsa N 64,57.3-6 4 6-4
3/13/09 L Swarting Nebraska N 6-1, 6-3 3 6-5
3/14/09 W Lang Towa State N 6-1,6-2 3 1-5
3/20/09 w Probert Colorado N 6-2.7-5 3 8-5
3/22/09 W Mera Missouri N 6-1, 6-1 3 9-5
3/27/09 w Radan Oklahoma N 7-6, 6-2 3 10-5
3/29/09 L Tkachenko QOklahoma State N 6-1, 6-3 3 10-6
4/3/09 L Secerbegovic Baylor N 1-6,6-0,6-0 3 10-7
4/5/09 L Templeton Texas Tech N 6-1,7-5 3 10-8
4/8/09 W Sertic Kansas State N 6-4, 6-1 3 11-8
4/10/09 w Gerber Tulane N 6-3, 6-2 3 12-8
4/18/09 L Larsson Texas N 6-4, 6-4 3 12-9
4/19/09 w Liles Texas A&M N 6-1, 6-7 (8-6), 10-1 3 13-9
4/23/09 L Weber Missouri* N 7-6, 6-4 3 13-10
18-15
LEGEND:

A - University of New Mexico Invite (Albuquerque, N.M.)
C - Jayhawk Tnvitational (Lawrence, Kan.)
D - ITA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)

* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Nerman, Okla.)



INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM

SCHOOL: University of Kansas
HOMETOWN: Sopron, Hungary

Date
FALL
9/19/08
9/19/08
9/20/08
9/26/08
9/26/08
9/27/08
10/16/08

SPRING
1/31/09
2/1/09
2/6/09
2/7/109
2/21109
2/22/09
3/1/09
3/6/09
3/7/09
3/13/09
3/14/09
3/20/09
3/22/09
3127109
3/29/09
4/3/09
4/5/09
4/8/09
4/10/09
4/18/09
4/19/09
4/23/09

LEGEND:

W/L
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Opponent

Suhajda
Hayman
Garland
Horner
Huljev
Karonis
Weatherholt

M. Deluca
Becker
Lambropoulos
McPhillips
Salkovic
Poggensee-Wei
Horner
Hayasaka
Diaz-Barriga
Albers
Chartier
Jendrian
Ritchie

Huet
Khatsko
Siwosz
Leitch
Chuda
Fonseca
Mello
Cuthbertson
Ritchie

Kunigunda Dorn

School

Northern Arizona
New Mexico
Texas Tech
UMKC

Kansas State
lowa State
Nebraska

UTEP

Saint Louis
Illinois
1llinois-Chicago
DePaul

Towa
UMKC
BYU

Tulsa
Nebraska
Towa State
Colorado
Missouri
QOklahoma
Oklahoma State
Baylor
Texas Tech
Kansas State
Tulane
Texas

Texas A&M
Missouri*

A - University of New Mexico Invite {(Albuguerque, N.M.)
C - Jayhawk Invitational {Lawrence, Kan.)
D - ITA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)

* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

RO
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Score

6-2, 6-4
6-1, 6-3
6-2, 6-0
6-0, 6-1
6-4, 6-4
6-3, 3-6 (6)
6-1, 6-0

6-2, 3-6, 3-6
6-1, 6-0
7-6,7-5
6-4, 6-4
6-1, 6-3
6-2, 6-4
6-1, 60

7-6 (5), 6-1
7-5, 6-1

6-1,5-7, 10-5
6-3, 6-1
6-4,7-5

5-7,6-1,6-1
6-3, 6-4

1-6, 6-4, 6-0

6-4, 3-6, 1-0
6-1,7-5

7-5, 1-6, 10-7
6-3, 6-3
7-5, 6-4
6-2, 6-2
6-4, 6-4

Position
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Overall

REGION: V
YR: Jr.

Record

0-1
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2

3-4

0-1
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
2-5

2-7
2-8

39
3-10
3-11
3-12
4-12
4-13
4-14
5-14
5-15
5-16
5-17

8-21



INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM

Kate Goff

SCHOOL.: University of Kansas REGION: V
HOMETOWN: Scottsdale, Ariz. YR: So.
Date W/L Opponent School RO Score Position Record
FALL
9/19/08 L Vucic Abilene Christian N 6-3, 6-1 A 0-1
9/20/08 L Holcomb Texas Tech N 6-3, 6-3 A 0-2
9/21/08 L Huey Abilene Christian N 6-4, 7-5 A 0-3
9/26/08 L Johnson Air Force N 7-5, 6-3 C 0-4
9/26/08 L Davis UMKC N 6-0, 6-1 C 0-5
9/27/08 W Titus UMKC N 6-3, 6-2 C 1-5
9/28/08 L Young Air Force N 6-0, 6-1 C 1-6
SPRIN

Overall 1-6
LEGEND:

A - University of New Mexico Invite (Albuquerque, N.M.)

C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)

D - ITA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)
* _ Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)



INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM

SCHOOL: University of Kansas
HOMETOWN: Abingdon, Md.

Date
FALL
9/19/08
9/20/08
9/20/08
9/21/08
9/26/08
9/26/08
9127108
9/28/08
10/15/08
i10/15/08

SPRING
1/31/09
2/1/09
2/3/09
2/6/09
2/7/09
2/21/09
2/22/09
3/1/09
3/6/09
3/1/09
3/13/09
3/14/09
3/20/09
3/22/09
3/277/09
3/29/09
4/3/09
4/5f09
4/8/09
4/10/09
4/18/09
4/19/09
4/23/09

LEGEND:

W/L
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Opponent

Twinski
Tessmar
Golovics
Pavlin
Voight
Strasnicka
Svistun -
‘Weatherholt
Tukuafu
Weatherholt

Pritchard
Rainey
Septien
Allin
Jellish
McKnight
Young
Yakominich
Price
Erofeeva
Evans
Wischer
Jensen
Day
Lancaster
Belova
Filipiak
Peana
Vieira
Hamlin
Craddock
Santacroce
Day

Maria Martinez

School

Denver

New Mexico
Northern Arizona
Abilene Christian
Air Force

Kansas State
Kansas

Nebraska

Utah

Nebraska

UTEP
Drake

SLU

Illinois
Illinois-Chicago
DePaul

Iowa
UMKC
BYU

Tulsa
Nebraska
Iowa State
Colorado
Missouri
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Baylor
Texas Tech
Kansas State
Tulane
Texas

Texas A&M
Missouri*

A - University of New Mexico Invite (Albuquerque, N.VL.)

C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)

D - TTA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)

* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

RO
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Score

6-3, 6-2
6-3,6-3
5-7,6-3, 6-4
6-0, 6-3
6-1, 6-0
6-3, 6-0
6-3, 6-4
6-0, 6-0
6-3, 6-0
6-1, 6-1

6-3,6-3
6-1,6-2
6-3, 6-2
1-6, 6-1, 6-1
6-0, 6-1
6-0, 7-5
6-2, 6-2
6-1, 6-0
6-4, 6-3
6-4, 6-1
6-1, 6-3
7-5, 6-4
6-2, 4-6, 6-2
6-2, 6-1
6-3, 6-1
6-2, ret.
6-1,6-7, 1-0
6-2, 1-6, 6-4
6-3, 6-2
6-4, 6-2
6-3, 6-1
7-5, 6-2
6-2, 6-1

Position
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Overall

REGION: V
YR: So.

Record

0-1
1-1
2-1
3-]
4-1
5-1
-6-1
6-2
7-2
7-3

1-0

3.0
3-1
4-1
42
4-3
53
5-4

6-5
7-5

8-6

9-6
10-6
10-7
11-7
12-7
13-7
13-8
13-9
13-10

20-13



SCHOOL: University of Kansas

HOMETOWN: Ft. Lauderdale, FI.

Date
FALL
9/19/08
9/20/08
9/21/08
9/26/08
9/26/08
9/27/08
9/28/08.

SPRING
2/1/09

LEGEND:

W/L

frEr-erd

Opponent

Huey
White
Vucic
Laing
Paltugalan
Chuda
Davis

Aragon

School

Abilene Christian
Abilene Christian
Abilene Christian
Arkansas State
Air Force

K.ansas State
UMKC

Drake

A - University of New Mexico Invite (Albuquerque, N.M.)

C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)

D - ITA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)

* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

RO
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INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM
Alessandra Dzuba

Score

6-1, 6-1
6-4, 6-2
4-6, 6-3, 6-2
6-3,6-2
6-4, 6-1
6-3, 6-2
6-0, 6-1

4-6, 6-7 (4)

Position

aonona» e

6

Overall

REGION: V
YR: Fr.

Record

1-0
1-1
1-2
1-3
2-3
2-4
3-4



INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM

Dina Obukhova
SCHOOL.: University of Kansas REGION: V
HOMETOWN: St. Petersburg, Russia YR: Fr.
Date W/L Opponent School RO Score Position Record
FALL
SPRING

Overall 0-0



INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM

SCHOOQL.: University of Kansas
HOMETOWN: Togliatte, Russia

Date
FALL
9/19/08
9/20/08
9/20/08
9/21/08
9/26/08
9/26/08
9/27/08
9/28/08
10/16/08
10/17/08

SPRING
1/31/09
2/1/09
2/1/09
2/6/09
21709
2/21/09
2/22/09
3/1/09
3/6/09
317109
3/13/09
3/14/09
3/20/09
3/22/09
3/27/09
3/29/09
4/3/09
4/5/09
4/8/09
4/10/09
4/18/09
4/19/09
4/23/09

LEGEND:

W/L
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Opponent

Van Ginkel
Squillaci
Bauregger
Garland
Lindsay
Karonis
Browning
Huljev
Swenson
Jones

Bloczynska
Leszayova
Elmore

#89 Finnegan
Cristescu
Redecsi

Dorr
Amelunge
#118 Doerr
Zeng

#119 Weatherholt
Macedo
Belassi
Weber
Kalashnikova
Shatkovskaya
#74 Borsanyi
Garland
Slupksa
Dvorak
Damico
Frank

Mera

Ekaterina Morozova

School

Northern Arizona
Abilene Christian
Denver

Texas Tech
UMKC

Iowa State
Wichita State
Kansas State
Utah State

BYU

UTEP
Drake

SLU

IHinois
Illinois-Chicago
DePaul

TIowa
UMKC
BYU

Tulsa
Nebraska
Iowa State
Colorado
Missouri
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Baylor
Texas Tech
Kansas State
Tulane
Texas

Texas A&M
Missouri*

A - University of New Mexico Invite {Albuquerque, N.M.)
C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)
D - TTA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)

* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

RO
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Score

5-7,6-3, 6-4
6-1, 6-2
6-0, 6-2
6-4,7-5
6-1, 6-4
7-5,6-3
6-3, 6-4.

6-0, 7-6 (9)
7-5, 6-1
6-4, 6-1

4-6,7-6, 67 (5)
3-6, 2-6
6-2, 6-4
3-6, 6-2, 6-0
6-4, 6-0
6-2, 6-4

6-4, 3-6, (10-4)
6-0, 6-0
6-4, 6-4
6-4, 6-3
6-3, 6-0
4-6, 6-0, 6-2
6-3, 6-1
4-6,6-2, 6-3
6-0, 6-4
6-4, 6-3
6-1, 6-3
6-1,6-3
6-3, 6-3
6-3, 6-1
6-2, 5-7,10-8
6-2, 6-2
63, 4-6, DNF

Position
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Overall

REGION: V
YR: Fr.

Record

1-0
2-0
2-1
2-2

3.3
43

5-4
55

0-2
1-2

2-3
2-4

4-4
5.4
5.5
56
6-6
6-7
6-8

8-8
89
8-10
9-10
10-10
10-11
10-12
10-12

15-17



INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS FORM

SCHOOL: University of Kansas
HOMETOWN: Lafayette, La.

Date
FALL
9/19/08
9/19/08
9/20/08
9/21/08
9/26/08
9/26/08
9/27/08
9/28/08
10/15/08
10/15/08

SPRING
1/31/09
2/1/09
2/1/09
2/6/09
217109
2/21/09
2122109
3/1/09
3/6/09
3/7/09
3/13/09
3/14/09
3/20/09
3/22/09
3/27/09
3/29/09
4/3/09
4/5/09
4/8/09
4/10/09
4/18/09
4/19/09
4/23/09

LEGEND:
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Opponent

White
Walker
Hayman
Vial

Ball
Kelemen
Weatherholt
Kamal
Default
Hanisch

Michaud
Sloboth
Tomalak
Minor

Von Ubisch
Milinkovic
Majercik
Ball
Ezhova
Row
Holmberg
Tarkoe
Anuszkiewicz
Ayala
Eckel
Buslaieva
Chmelarova
Coleman
Cottin
Lange
Davison
Olivier
Ayala

Erin Wilbert

School

New Mexico
Abilene Christian
New Mexico
Northem Arizona
UMKC

Towa State
Nebraska
Arkansas State

Wichita State

UTEP
Drake

SLU

1llinois
Illinois-Chicago
DePaul
Towa
UMKC
BYU

Tulsa
Nebraska
Towa State
Colorado
Missouri
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Baylor
Texas Tech
Kansas State
Tulane
Texas

Texas A&M
Missouri*

A - University of New Mexico Invite (Albuguerque, N.M.)
C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.}
D - TTA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)

* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

RO
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Score

6-4, 6-3
64, 63
6-2, 6-1
6-2, 6-4
6-1, 6-0
6-2, 6-2
6-2, 6-0
6-3, 7-5 (6)

6-2, 6-2

6-2, 6-2
6-1, 6-4
9-8 (4)

3-6, 6-3, 6-4
6-0, 6-2
6-3, 7-5
7-5,7-5
6-1, 6-0

6-3, 5-7, 10-4
6-2, 6-1
6-2, 6-2

3.6, 6-2, 10-4
6-2, 6-3
7-5, 6-3
6-2, 6-1
6-4, 6-4
7-6, 6-2
6-1,6-4
6-2, 6-1
6-2,7-5
6-2, 6-2

7.5, 4-6, 10-7
-6, 6-4, DNF

Position

Jonaocare e e
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QOverall

REGION: V
YR: Fr,

Record

0-1
0-2
0-3
1-3
2-3
3-3
34
3-5
4-5
4-6

1-0
2-0
2-1
2-2
3-2
3-3
4-3
5-3
6-3
7-3
7-4
8-4
8-5
8-6
9-6
10-6
11-6
12-6
13-6
14-6
14.7
14-8
14-8

18-14



Edina Horvath
Kunigunda Dom
SCHOOL: University of Kansas

Date
FALL
9/26/08
9/27/08
9/27/08
10/16/08

SPRING
1/31/09
2/1/09
2/1/09
2/6/09
2/7/09
2/21/09
2/22/09

LEGEND:

W/L

w
w
w
L
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DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

YR: Sr.
YR: Ir.

Opponent

Monreal/Chermel
Browning/Ferreira
Huljev/Kudlackova
Knop/Santos

Bloczynska/Pritchard
Demos/Aragon
Miller/Elmore
Finnegan/Abajian
McPhillips/fKovaleva
Redecsi/Salkovic
Young/Molnar

C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)
D - ITA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)
* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

HOMETOWN: Budapest, Hungary
HOMETOWN: Sopron, Hungary

School

Air Force

Wichita State
Kansas State
Northern Colorado

UTEP

Drake

Saint Louis
linois
Ilinois-Chicago
DePaul

Iowa

REGION: V

RO

Z 2z ZZ

Z2ZZZZZ2Z

Score

8-4
9-8 (5)
8-3
9.8

8-6
8-3

8-6
8-1

8-6

Position

Coon

[N VRV U SR S

Overall

Record

2-0
3-0
3-1

0-1
1-1

22
23
2-4
3-4



Yuliana Svistun
Kunigunda Dorn
SCHOOL: University of Kansas

Date
FALL

SPRING

3/1/09
3/6/09
3/27/09
3/29/09
413109
4/8/09
4/10/09
4/18/09
4/19/09
4/23/09

W/L

HHrrrEsErgsr g

DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

YR: Sr.
YR: Ir.

Opponent

Ball/Rist
Nedakovic/Price
Lancaster/Radan
Belova/Tkachenko
Stanivuk/Filipiak
Chuda/Cottin
Hamlin/Fonseca
Davison/Larsson
Olivier/Potgeiter
Day/Ayala

* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

HOMETOWN: Ufa, Russia
HOMETOWN: Sopron, Hungary

School

UMKC

BYU
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Baylor

Kansas State
Tulane

Texas

Texas A&M
Missouri*

REGION: V

RO

222 ZZZZZZ2Z

Score

8-4
8-4
8-6

9-8 (3)
8-7
8-4
8-3
8-2
97
8-2

Position

W W W W W wwhhN

Overall

Record

1-0
1-1
2-1
3-1
3-2
4-2

5-3
54
5-5



Yuliana Svistun YR: Sr.
Alessandra Dzuba YR: Fr.
SCHOOL: University of Kansas

Date W/L Opponent
FALL

SPRING

3/7/09 L Zeng/Erofeeva
3/13/09 W Swarting/Ring
3/14/09 L Macedo/Chartier

DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

HOMETOWN: Ufa, Russia
HOMETOWN: Ft. Lauderdale, Fla.

REGION: V
School RO Score Position
Tulsa N 8-6 2
Nebraska N 8-6 2
Iowa State N 8-1 2

QOverall

Record



DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

Yuliana Svistun YR: Sr. HOMETOWN: Ufa, Russia
Ekaterina Morozova YR: Fr. HOMETOWN: Togliatte, Russia
SCHOOL: University of Kansas REGION: V
Date W/L Opponent School RO Score
FALL
9/19/08 w Vial/Hasegawa Northern Arizona N 9-8 (2)
9/20/08 L Aksdal/Bauregger Denver N 8-3
9/20/08 w Squillaci/Walker Abilene Christian N 8-3
9/26/08 w Rist/Ball UMKC N 8-3
9/27/08 w Cassman/Smoke Air Force N 8-3
9/27/08 W Kelemen/Wischer Towa State N 8-3.
10/16/08 W Maughhan/Provancha Utah N 8-5
10/16/08 L Barriga/Marchinkowska Tulsa N 8-5
SPRING
1/31/09 W Fuentes/M. Deluca UTEP N 8-2
2/1/09 w Rainey/Leszayova Drake N 8-3
2/1/09 w Rieiley/Becker Saint Louis N 8-2
2/6/09 L Lambropoulos/Fudge  Illinois N B-5
217109 w Cristescu/Von Ubisch  Illinois-Chicago N 8-2
2/21/09 L Antunovic/Gustafson  DePaul N 8-2
2/22/09 L Poggensec-Wei/Klockenga Iowa N 3-6
LEGEND:

A - University of New Mexico Invite (Afbuquerque, N.M.)

C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)

D - ITA Central Regional Championships (Salt Lake City, Utah)
* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)

Position

coOonNnarrE»

BB RN NN

Overall

Record

1-0
-1
2-1
3-1
4-]
5-1
6-1
6-2

2-0
3-0
3-1
4-1
4-2
43

10-5



DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

Edina Horvath YR: Sr. HOMETOWN: Budapest, Hungary
Ekaterina Morozova YR: Fr. HOMETOWN: Togliatte, Russia
SCHOQL: University of Kansas REGION: V
Date W/L Opponent School RO Score Position Record
FALL
SPRING
3/1/09 w Horner/Lindsay UMKC N 8-0 I 1-0
3/6/09 W Doerr/Jones BYU N 8-4 i 2-0
347709 L Barriga/Marcinkowska Tulsa N 8-4 1 2-1
3/13/09 T Geibert/Albers Nebraska N 8-5 1 2-2
3/14/09 W Hickey/Karonis Towa State N 8-4 1 3-2
3/20/09 L Esposito/Belassi Colorado N 8-4 i 33
3/22/09 W Mera/Weber Missouri N 8-2 1 4-3
3/27/09 W Corstantinescw/Kalkashnikova Oklahoma N 9-8 (7) 1 5-3
3/29/09 W Shatkovskaya/Karaitiana Oklahoma State N 8-6 [ 6-3
4/3/09 L #16 Broosova/Borsanyl Baylor Y 83 i 6-4
4/8/09 w Huljev/Sertic Kansas State N 8-5 | 74
4/10/09 w Kurdadze/Dvorak Tulane N 8-1 1 8-4
4/18/09 W #34 Corovic/Milic Texas Y 8-3 1 94
4/19/09 AL Cuthbertson/Liles Texas A&M N 8-6 1 104
4/23/09 W Weber/Mera Missourt* N 8-2 1 11-4
Overall 11-4

* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)



DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

Yuliana Svistun YR: Sr. HOMETOWN: Ufa, Russia

Maria Martinez YR: So. HOMETOWN: Abingdon, Md.

SCHOOL: University of Kansas REGION: V

Date W/L Opponent School RO Score Position
FALL

SPRING

3/20/09 L Jendrian/Anuszkiewicz Colorado N 9-8 2
3/22/09 L Giuggioli/Ritchie Missouri N 8-3 2

Overall

Record

0-1
0-2

0-2



DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

Maria Martinez YR: So. HOMETOWN: Abingdon, Md.
Erin Wilbert YR: Fr. HOMETOWN: Lafayette, La.
SCHOOL: University of Kansas REGION: V
Date W/L Opponent School RO Score Pesition Record
FALL
9/19/08 L Van der Dnft/Garland Texas Tech N 8-5 A 0-1
9/20/08 w Pavlin/Drummond Abilene Christian N 8-4 A 1-1
9/20/08 L White/Hayman New Mexico N 8-4 A 1-2
9/26/08 W Ojdanic/Barnard Arkansas State N 8-4 C 2-2
9/27/08 W Chuda/Stroznicka Kansas State N 8-6 C 3-2
9277108 W Johnson/Voight Air Force N 8-0 C 4-2
SPRING
1/31/09 L C. Deluca/Michaud UTEP N 8-6 3 0-1
2/1/09 W Apuilera/Labarte Drake N 8-4 3 1-1
2/1/09 W Septien/Tomalak Saint Louis N 8-4 3 2-1
2/6/09 L Allin/McCarthy Ithnois N 8-1 3 2-2
2/7/09 L Reisch/Iellish Ilinois-Chicago N 9-8 3 2-3
2/21/09 L Gambrell/McKnight  DePaul N 8-2 3 2-4
3/27/09 T EckelHuet Oklahoma N 8-4 7z 2-5
3/29/09 L Buslaieva/Khatsko Oklahoma State N 8-4 2 2-6
4/3/09 L Secerbegovic/Siwosz  Baylor N 8-6 2 2-7
4/8/09 L Slupksa/Vieira Kansas State N 8-3 2 2-8
4/10/09 W Lange/Gerber Tulane N 8-1 2 3-8
4/18/09 L Damico/Craddock Texas N 8-5 2 39
4/19/09 L Frank/Davidson Texas A&M N 8-1 2 3-10
4/23/09 Ritchie/Giuggioli Missouri* N 8-6 2 3-11
Overall 7-13
LEGEND:;

A - University of New Mexico Invite {Albuquerque, N.M.)
C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)
* _ Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.)



DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

Alessandra Dzuba YR: Fr.
Kate Goff YR: So.
SCHOOL: University of Kansas

Date W/L Opponent

FALL

9/19/08 L Pinchbeck/Newman
9/20/08 L Van Ginkel/Hasegawa
9/20/08 L Friend/White

9/26/08 w Davis/Burke

9/27/08 L Zora/Kamal

9/27/08 w Young/Poltugalan
SPRING

LEGEND:

HOMETOWN: Ft. Lauderdale, Fla.

HOMETOWN: Scottsdale, Ariz.
REGION: V

School

Northern Arizona
Northern Arizona
Abilene Christian
UMKC

Arkansas State
Air Force

A - University of New Mexico Invite (Albuquerque, N.M.)

C - Jayhawk Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)
* - Big 12 Tennis Championship (Norman, Okla.}

RO

Z2Z2Z22ZZ

Score

8-4
8-3
8-3
3-3
8-6
8-3

Position

o eNe e g g

Overall

Record

0-1
0-2
0-3
1-3
1-4
2-4



DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

Alessandra Dzuba YR: Fr.
Erin Wilbert YR: Fr.
SCHOOL: University of Kansas

Date W/L Opponent School
FALL

SPRING

2/22/09 L Dorr/Majercik lowa
3/1/09 w Yakominich/Amelunge UMKC
3/6/09 L Camey/Ezhova BYU

HOMETOWN: Ft. Lauderdale, Fla.
HOMETOWN: Lafayette, La.

REGION: V
RO Score
N 9-8 (2)
N 8-2
N 84

Position

(%)

Overall

Record

1-2



Erin Wilbert
Kunigunda Domn

DOUBLES RESULTS FORM

YR: Fr.
YR: Ir.

SCHOOL.: University of Kansas

Date
FALL

SPRING

3/7/09

3/13/09
3/14/09
3/20/09
3/22/09

W/L

i el il

Opponent School
Row/Kichoutkin Tulsa
Weatherholt/Holmberg Nebraska
Lang/Wischer Towa State
Probert/Jensen Colorade
Day/Ayala Missouri

HOMETOWN: Lafayette, La.
HOMETOWN: Sopron, Hungary
REGION: V

RO

2 Z2ZZ2Z%Z

Score

B-5
8-4
8-3
8-2
8-0

Position

Lo U W W W

Overall

Record

0-2
0-3

0-5



